VENTS AND ACTI

NASAWIHIMING

WARRIOR FESTIVAL SPRING BREAK IFMU&W%@T VITIES
March 7 | 10:00AM - 4:00PM Look for fun pog r:p events tahrrcoughout the week!

THE GREAT EGG-SCAPE! Use of Human Powered Watercraft

FREE

March 28 | 9:30AM - 1:30PM All month long at Whiting Park P

—

Sun, Mar 1 Mon, Mar 16
Blackwater Swim Challenge Begins 7:20am - 1:00pm Lifeguard Training (Pre-Register)
Jr. Lifeguard Camp (June 1-12) Registration Continues 2:00pm - 3:30pm Youth Pickleball Clinic

Tue, Mar 3 Tue, Mar 17
Tournament Tuesday (Liberty) Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work 7:20am - 1:00pm Lifeguard Training (Pre-Register)
2:00pm - 3:30pm Youth Pickleball Clinic
Wed, Mar 4 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work
10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball Wed, Mar 18
7:20am - 1:00pm Lifeguard Training (Pre-Register)
Thu, Mar 5 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball
4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creations
5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work Thu, Mar 19
10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
Sat, Mar 7 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work
8:00am - 9:00am Run Club
10:00am - 12:00pm Lego Club Sat, Mar 21
10:00am - 4:00pm Warrior Festival 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club

Tue, Mar 10 Tue, Mar 24
Tournament Tuesday (Liberty) Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work

Wed, Mar 11 Wed, Mar 25
9:00am & 2:00pm NOFFS LAB (2-Hours) 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball
5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball
Thu, Mar 26
Thu, Mar 12 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 11:30am - 12:30pm Book Club
5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work 4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Junior
5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work
Fri, Mar 13
College Basketball Bracket Competition Sat, Mar 28
9:00am - 11:00am Student Aviators Explore Whiting Park 9:30am - 1:30pm The Great Egg-Scape!

Sat, Mar 14 Tue, Mar 31
12:00pm Great Navy Campout (Overnight) Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work

LIBERTY EVENT: Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.

% Call us for more information: 850-623-7032
S Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com




